Date and Time Location Report(s) Due Visitation
2021 2-4-2021 R8
Our Lady of
Saturday January 9, 2021  10:00 AM St. Mary Mother of the Victory; Our Lady
Church Queenship of Mary; Mother of Mercy of Fatima
) Our Lady of Lourdes: Our Lady of the
Saturday February 13, 2021 10:00 AM St. Mary Mother of the Miraculous Medal Our Lady of the
Church Training: TBD Miraculous Medal
ACIES
Saturday March 20, 2021
Opening Prayers, Rosary 10:00 AM Mother of the
St. Joseph Eucharist
Saturday April 10, 2021 10:00 AM St. Mary Mother of the Queen of Angels; Our Lady of Charity Mystical Rose Jrs;
Church Training: TBD Ave Maria
Our Lady of Joy;
Saturday May 8, 2021 10:00 AM St. Mary Mother of the Spouse of the Holy Spirit; Our Lady of Our lady of
Church Victory Perpetual Help
Our Lady of
Saturday June 12, 2021 10:00 AM St. Mary Mother of the Queen of Heaven; Our Lady Seat of Guadalupe; Queen
Church Wisdom Jrs of Angels
) Mother of Mercy;
Saturday July 10, 2021 10:00 AM St. Mary Mother of the Our Lady of
Church Our Lady of Fatima; Mystical Rose Jrs Lourdes
Saturday August 14, 2021 10:00 AM Queen of Heaven;
St. Mary Mother of the Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Mother of Our Lady Seat of
Church the Eucharist Wisdom Jrs
Outdoor Function
Saturday September 11, 2021; Opening Prayers,
Rosary 9:30 AM; Mass 10:00 AM
St. Luke the Evangelist Curia Meeting at 1:30 PM
. Queenship of
Saturday October 9, 2021 10:00 AM St. Mary Mother of the Our Lady of Guadalupe; Our Lady of Joy | Mary; Spouse of
Church Training TBD the Holy Spirit
St. Mary Mother of the
Saturday November 6, 2021 Church Frank Duff Mass 9:30 AM
Our Lady of
Saturday November 13, 2021 10:00 AM ) Charity; Queen of
St. Mary Mother of the Ave Maria; Queen of the Most Holy the Most Holy
Church Rosary Jrs  Training TBD Rosary Jrs
Annual General Reunion
Saturday December 4, 2021
Opening Prayers, Rosary 9:30 AM; Mass at 10:00
AM TBD Curia Meeting at 1:30 PM




